
 

Preferred Forename Legal Surname Work Email
Heather Adkins heather.adkins@davenant.org
Anna Alexandrou Anna.Alexandrou@davenant.org
Georgie Baldwin georgie.baldwin@davenant.org
Josh Bearfield Josh.Bearfield@davenant.org
Tim Beaumont Tim.Beaumont@davenant.org
Nazma Begum Nazma.begum@davenant.org
Jane E. Blair Jane.Blair@davenant.org
Harrison Bowles Harry.Bowles@davenant.org
Lee B. Bray Lee.Bray@davenant.org
Philip Brewster phillip.brewster@davenant.org
Sarah Brooks Sarah.Brooks@davenant.org
Emma Browne emma.browne@davenant.org
Alexandra Bruce Alexandra.Bruce@davenant.org
Dawn Carroll Dawn.Carroll@davenant.org
Susan Casey Susan.Casey@davenant.org
Balraj Chahil balraj.chahil@davenant.org
Lucy Clark lucy.clark@davenant.org
Ashleigh Cooper Ashleigh.Cooper@davenant.org
Maurice Cotterell Maurice.Cotterell@davenant.org
James Dellow james.dellow@davenant.org
Jennifer Dennison jennifer.dennison@davenant.org
Micayla Dodd Micayla.Dodd@davenant.org
Emma Dowsett Emma.Dowsett@davenant.org
Liam Elliott liam.elliott@davenant.org
Rachel Emohare rachel.emohare@davenant.org
Jessica Escott Jessica.Escott@davenant.org
Racheal Falola racheal.falola@davenant.org
Jane Farrow Jane.Farrow@davenant.org
Olu Fatoye Olu.Fatoye@davenant.org
Kate Fisher Kate.Fisher@davenant.org
Samantha Flanagan samantha.flanagan@davenant.org
Lucy Folkes Lucy.Folkes@davenant.org
Samuel Kwakye samuel.forson@davenant.org
Amy Foustanos Amy.Foustanos@davenant.org
Stuart Fuller stuart.fuller@davenant.org
Ruth Gibson Ruth.Gibson@Davenant.org
Nic Giles Nicola.Giles@davenant.org
Wendy Gilley wendy.gilley@davenant.org
Jack Glynn Jack.Glynn@davenant.org
Ashni Haria ashni.haria@davenant.org
Stuart Hassard stuart.hassard@davenant.org
Karen Hayes karen.hayes@davenant.org
Sarah Hodge sarah.hodge@davenant.org
Carole Hoskins carole.hoskins@davenant.org
Chloe Hudson chloe.hudson@davenant.org
Paul Humphries paul.humphries@davenant.org
Jason Jai jason.jai@davenant.org
Alexandra Johnson Alexandra.Bone@davenant.org
Georgia Jones georgia.jones@davenant.org
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Michael Kafouris Michael.Kafouris@davenant.org
Tor Kennedy Victoria.Kennedy@davenant.org
Imran Khimji imran.khimji@davenant.org
Natalie Kingsbury natalie.kingsbury@davenant.org
Deborah Lake Deborah.Lake@davenant.org
Sarah Laws Sarah.Laws@davenant.org
Elisa Le Prevost elisa.leprevost@davenant.org
Daniel Lear Daniel.Lear@davenant.org
David Liebeschuetz david.liebeschuetz@davenant.org
Lisa McCaughley Lisa.McCaughley@davenant.org
Stephen McClurg stephen.mcclurg@davenant.org
Andrew Midgley Andrew.Midgley@davenant.org
Scott Morton scott.morton@davenant.org
Lisa Norris lisa.norris@davenant.org
Aaron O'Sullivan Aaron.Osullivan@davenant.org
Claire Parker Claire.Parker@davenant.org
David Parker David.Parker@davenant.org
Sarah Perham Sarah.Perham@davenant.org
Tom Pickhaver Thomas.Pickhaver@davenant.org
Natasha Price natasha.price@davenant.org
Saadeya Qureshi Saadeya.Qureshi@davenant.org
Samantha Rashid samantha.rashid@davenant.org
Patrick Rea patrick.rea@davenant.org
Sarah Ruiz Sarah.Ruiz@davenant.org
Kathryn Sacks Kathryn.Sacks@davenant.org
Alejandro Sanz Lopez alejandro.sanzlopez@davenant.org
Helen Shaw Helen.Shaw@davenant.org
Christopher Shepherd christopher.shepherd@davenant.org
Katy Stockill katy.stockill@davenant.org
Bob Taylor Bob.Taylor@davenant.org
Liz Teplizki elizabeth.teplizki@davenant.org
Tanya Theron tanya.theron@davenant.org
Adam Thorne Adam.Thorne@davenant.org
Rebecca Tubb rebecca.tubb@davenant.org
Samantha Webb samantha.webb@davenant.org
Lisa Wogan lisa.wogan@davenant.org
Georgie Wyatt Georgina.Wyatt@davenant.org
Samil Yildirim samil.yildirim@davenant.org
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